

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 1

Ebay

125859

27/09/2022

Pallet 3

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
1.0000	2STROKEMIXINGB	(633920) S/Line 1ltr 2-Stroke Fuel Mixing Bottle (RB25)	2.1500	2.15
5.0000	ADJUSTABLESPAN	10" (250mm) CT0304 Adjustable Spanner/Wrench (RB33)	2.4500	12.25
12.0000	ADJUSTABLESPAN	18" (450mm) Adjustable Spanner/Wrench (RB27)	10.1700	122.04
10.0000	ARBOR260332	S/Line (260332) 14-30mm Arbor	1.5000	15.00
1.0000	BOLTCUTTER30	(CT0297) 30" Neilson Bolt Cutter (C14)	9.9900	9.99
2.0000	BOLTCUTTER36	(CT0298) 36" Neilson Bolt Cutter (C14)	12.9500	25.90
70.0000	BRICKJOINTER	Brick Jointer 5/8" x 1/2" (C2)	2.0800	145.60
9.0000	BUILDERSLINE30M	Builders Line 30mtr on Reel (C19)	0.5000	4.50
270.0000	BUILDERSLINEWHI	125mtr No3 Twisted White Nylon Builders Line (C19)	1.7500	472.50
1.0000	CARPENTERSPENC	Carpenters Pencils (Pack Of 13) (RB2)	2.3100	2.31
1.0000	CHAIN1200MM	S/Line 1200mm PVC Sleeved Security Chain (WB)	4.2500	4.25
11.0000	CHALKPOWDERRE	248gms Red Chalk Powder (C19)	1.3100	14.41
9.0000	CHISELBOLSTER2	2" (50mm) Bolster Chisel c/w Hand Grip (WB)	1.0000	9.00
3.0000	CHISELBOLSTER4	(CT0035) 4" (100mm) Bolster Chisel c/w Hand Grip(WB)	1.5500	4.65
24.0000	CHISELCOLD10	10" x 5/4" Cold Chisel c/w Hand Grip(WB)	0.5900	14.16
10.0000	CHISELCOLD12	(CT0506) 12" x 5/8" Cold Chisel c/w Hand Grip(WB)	0.7500	7.50
1.0000	CHISELCOLD18	18" x 5/4" Cold Chisel c/w Hand Grip (WB)	0.9500	0.95
1.0000	CIRCLIPPLIERS	(PL76) S/Line Internal Circlip Pliers (RB28)	3.2600	3.26
1.0000	COREDRIILL127MM	Toolpak 127mm Diamond Core Drill c/w SDS Arbor (SPECIALS)	24.0000	24.00
22.0000	DRILLBITSSDSPUS	S/Line 7mm x 160mm SDS Plus Drill Bit (RB3)	0.8100	17.82

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 2

Ebay

125859

27/09/2022

Pallet 3

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
2.0000	DRILLBITSDS5MMX	Bosch Drill Bit SDS 5MM X 165MM (RB3)	1.1600	2.32
8.0000	FILEHANDLEONLY	Wooden File Handle Only (For 12" Files) (RB36)	0.7300	5.84
1.0000	FILERASP14	14" Rasp File c/w Handle (RB38)	5.4000	5.40
7.0000	HACKSAWBLADEBI	12" X 24TPI Bi-Metal Hacksaw Blade (Pack Of 2) (RB42)	1.4400	10.08
16.0000	HACKSAWBLADECA	12" Carbon Hacksaw Blade (Single) (RB42)	0.0900	1.44
4.0000	HACKSAWBLADEX1	S/Line 12" Hacksaw Blades (X10) (RB42)	4.5500	18.20
8.0000	HACKSAWHEAVYD	(68759) Draper Redline 12" Heavy Duty Hacksaw (RB41)	3.9200	31.36
5.0000	HACKSAWJUNIOR	(SW33) 150mm Junior Hacksaw (RB41)	0.6500	3.25
4.0000	HAMMERBRICK	All Steel blue handle Brick Hammer (C11)	3.6100	14.44
1.0000	HAMMERBRICKALL	(CT0534) 16oz All Forge Solid Brick Hammer (C11)	4.9500	4.95
1.0000	HAMMERCLAWALL	(CT0531) Neilson 16oz All Forged Steel Claw Hammer (C11)	4.5500	4.55
18.0000	HAMMERLUMP2	21/2lb Hickory Handle Lump Hammer (C11)	2.0500	36.90
13.0000	HAMMEROLYMPIA	(OLY61132)Olympia 32oz Wooden Handle Rubber Hand Mallet(C11)	4.7900	62.27
2.0000	HAMMERSCUTCH	Scutch Hammer (C11)	3.7600	7.52
1.0000	HOLESAW20MMBS	(BS05) Toolpak 20mm Bi-Metal Holesaw (WB)	2.3000	2.30
2.0000	HOLESAW25MMBS	(BS09) Toolpak 25mm Bi-Metal Holesaw (WB)	2.7500	5.50
2.0000	IMPACTSOCKET24	24mm Long Reach Impact Socket (1/2" Sq Drive) (RB26)	1.9500	3.90
5.0000	INPACTSOCKET21	21mm Long Reach Impact Socket (1/2" Sq Drive)(RB26)	1.1000	5.50
47.0000	KNIFEBLADEX5	(KB200) Knife Blades (Pack Of 5) (C14)	0.2100	9.87

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 3

Ebay

125859

27/09/2022

Pallet 3

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
8.0000	LEVELBOAT9	(987512) S/Line 9" (225MM) Magnetic Plastic Boat Level (C8)	0.9200	7.36
7.0000	LEVELSCAFFOLD	250mm (10") Metal Scaffolding Sprit Level (RB50)	2.7500	19.25
3.0000	LEVELSPIRIT1000	36" (1000MM) Yellow Box Type Spirit Level (C8)	5.1000	15.30
1.0000	LEVELSPIRITSTB70	(STB70120) Stabila 48" (1200mm) Box Type Spirit Level (C8)	15.2100	15.21
17.0000	MAGNETMAG897	(MAG897) 100mm Limpet Pot Magnet (B7)	15.2400	259.08
8.0000	MORTARGUNKITSL	(794339) S/Line 540mm Mortar Gun Kit (B7)	9.4800	75.84
5.0000	MORTARGUNSPAR	(633697) S/Line Mortar Gun Spare Kit (B7)	4.4100	22.05
2.0000	MORTARPICK	Silverline Mortar Pick (250101) (C11)	4.2400	8.48
9.0000	PADLOCKBRASS50	(CT2088) 2" (50mm) Brass Padlock (RB23)	2.4000	21.60
2.0000	PADLOCKBRASS63	(CT2089) 63mm Brass Padlock (RB22)	3.0500	6.10
12.0000	PADLOCKCOMBI50	(472645) S/Line 50mm 4 Digit Combination Padlock (RB19)	4.5800	54.96
1.0000	PADLOCKDISCUS5	50mm Discus Padlock (RB21)	1.7500	1.75
4.0000	PADLOCKSHUTTER	(819718) S/Line 60mm Shutter Padlock (RB12)	5.8100	23.24
1.0000	PADLOCKSTEEL70	70mm Steel Padlock (RB12)	2.5900	2.59
15.0000	PADLOCKTITALIUM	(ABU64TI40C) 40mm Titalium Padlock (RB24)	4.6800	70.20
1.0000	PADSAWFAIPSSG	(FAIPSSG) Faithfull Padsaw (C8)	6.7200	6.72
2.0000	PIPEWRENCH250M	10" (250mm) Pipe Wrench (RB15)	1.7500	3.50
4.0000	PIPEWRENCH300M	12" (300mm) Pipe Wrench (RB16)	1.7500	7.00
6.0000	PIPEWRENCH450M	18" (450mm) Pipe Wrench (RB18)	3.6000	21.60
2.0000	PLIERSIDECUTTIN	8" (180MM) Side Cutting Pliers (RB28)	2.0700	4.14
3.0000	RATCHETSPANNER	S/line 19mm Ratchet Spanner (RB5)	4.1200	12.36
20.0000	RETRACTABLEKNIF	(CT0148) Retractable Hand Knife (C14)	0.9500	19.00

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 4

Ebay

125859

27/09/2022

Pallet 3

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
18.0000	RUBBERHANDMALL	32oz Fibreglass Handle Rubber Hand Mallet (C11)	3.1500	56.70
6.0000	RUBBINGBLOCK(E	(ERG01) 4"x2"x2" Concrete Rubbing Block 12 Grit (RB11)	2.0800	12.48
6.0000	SAUSAGEGUNNOZZ	(282529) Sausage Gun Spare Nozzles (Pack of 10) (B7)	1.2100	7.26
4.0000	SCRAPERFAITHFUL	Faithfull 62mm Wood/Pipe Scraper (RB8)	2.4800	9.92
3.0000	SCREWDRIVERFLA	(243650) S/Line 6" (150mm) Flat Head Screwdriver (RB4)	0.9100	2.73
3.0000	SCREWDRIVERPOZ	(243849) S/Line 6" (150mm) Pozi Head Screwdriver (RB4)	0.8700	2.61
2.0000	SOCKET24MMDEEP	(324752) S/Line 1/2" Sq Drive 24mm Deep Socket (RB26)	2.1800	4.36
2.0000	SOCKET27MMDEEP	S/Line 27mm Deep Socket (RB19)	3.6100	7.22
3.0000	SOCKET30MM	S/Line 30mm Socket (RB19)	2.6100	7.83
1.0000	SOCKETSET21PCE	(652142) S/Line 15pce 3/4" Socket Set (B8)	39.9500	39.95
2.0000	STAPLEST5010MM	(ARRT5038S) Arrow T50 10MM Staples (X1000) (RB9)	1.6400	3.28
2.0000	STAPLESTACWISE4	(TAC0768) Tacwise 91 Series 40mm Staples (X1000) (RB9)	5.8500	11.70
1.0000	TAPEMEASURE100	(FSCPJ10079) 100mtr Fisco Pacer Tape Measure (C5)	55.0100	55.01
2.0000	TAPEMEASURE100	Neilson 100mtr Open Frame Fibron Tape (C14)	6.5500	13.10
2.0000	THERMOMETERMI	(FAITHMMBUTMF) Min/Max Thermometer (PUSH BUTTON) (RB45)	7.7300	15.46
7.0000	THERMOMETERWA	(FAITHPLASTIC) 200mm Min/Max Plastic Wall Thermometer (RB45)	1.2000	8.40

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 5

Ebay

125859

27/09/2022

Pallet 3

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
1.0000	THERMOMETERWO	(FAITHWOODSM) Faithfull Min/ Max Wood Thermometer (RB45)	1.8000	1.80
1.0000	TRIPLEGLASSUCK	Triple Glass Sucker (B7)	4.6600	4.66
60.0000	TROWELADHESIVE	11" x 4" Adhesive Serrated Trowel (C5)	3.2700	196.20
26.0000	TROWELBRICK	(CT0133) 10" Bricklayers Trowel (C2)	1.2500	32.50
12.0000	TROWELEDGING	S/line 11" x 4" Cement Edging Trowel (C2)	3.3600	40.32
1.0000	TROWELFLOATING	11" x 4" Plastic Handle Steel Floating Trowel (C2)	1.4100	1.41
14.0000	TROWELFLOATING	11" x 4" Wooden Floating Trowel (C5)	4.2000	58.80
12.0000	TROWELGAUGING	(CT0131) 7" Gauging Trowel (C2)	0.8500	10.20
5.0000	WRECKINGBAR18	18" (450mm) Swan Neck Wrecking Bar (C14)	1.9000	9.50
4.0000	WRECKINGBAR24	24" (600mm) Swan Neck Wrecking Bar (C14)	1.8000	7.20
4.0000	WRECKINGBAR36	36" (900MM) Swan Neck Wrecking Bar (C14)	4.5000	18.00
1.0000	WRENCHFOOTPRI	S/Line 300mm Footprint Thumbturn Pipe Wrench (RB14)	3.9000	3.90
5.0000	SAWPREDATORLA	(14PPI) Spear & Jackson Laminate Wood Predator Handsaw (C8)	4.9600	24.80
11.0000	SAWJACKSAW22	Jacksaw 22inch (C8)	5.0000	55.00
11.0000	S1	BACHO HANDSAW	5.0000	55.00
4.0000	TROWELFLOATING	(CT1443) 11" x 4" PVC Floating Trowel (C5)	1.5800	6.32
9.0000	SOCKET24MM	(790839) S/Line 24MM x 1/2" SQ Drive Std Socket (RB26)	0.9800	8.82
10.0000	SAWHARDPOINT	S/Line 22" (550mm) Hardpoint Handsaw (C11)	2.7000	27.00
2.0000	IMPACTSOCKET19	19mm Long Reach Impact Socket (1/2" Sq Drive) (RB26)	1.3000	2.60

Total Net Amount 2,647.20

Carriage 0.00

Total VAT Amount 526.78

Order Total 3,173.98